Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Adopted as an emergency rule and filed with the Secretary of State July 27, 1973; amended at 2 Ill. Reg. 16, p. 3, effective April 10, 1978; codified at 7 Ill. Reg. 13636; recodified from Subchapter h to Subchapter i at 8 Ill. Reg. 13198; emergency amendment in R84-22A at 9 Ill. Reg. 741, effective January 3, 1985, for a maximum of 150 days; amended in R84-22B at 9 Ill. Reg. 6722, effective April 29, 1985; amended in R84-22C at 9 Ill. Reg. 18942, effective November 25, 1985; amended in R84-45 at 12 Ill. Reg. 15566, effective September 14, 1988; amended in R88-7 at 14 Ill. Reg. 15832, effective September 18, 1990; emergency amendment in R93-25 at 17 Ill. Reg. 17268, effective September 24, 1993, for a maximum of 150 days; amended in R90-26 at 18 Ill. Reg. 12451, effective August 1, 1994; amended in R96-1 at 20 Ill. Reg. 12459, effective August 15, 1996; amended in R10-9 at 35 Ill. Reg. 10784, effective June 22, 2011; amended in R10-09(A) at 35 Ill. Reg. 18867, effective October 24, 2011.
